DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NXSMDT Series
INDOOR CEILING MOUNT SENSOR - OMNI
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

3608A NXSMDT_R01
72-00665 Rev. B
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: NXSMDT–OMNI–BK
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NXSMDT – OMNI –
Model Sensor Type Color
OMNI2 Indoor Ceiling
Mount Sensor
DIMENSIONS
NXSMDT NX Digital Smart Occupancy Sensor, PIR and
Ultrasonic, with Daylight Harvesting, Integrated
Bluetooth, Dual RJ45 Smart Port
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Blank White
BK Black 1
GY Gray 1
1 – Made to Order Options; Consult Factory for Lead Times
2 – Dual RJ45 NXCBL Cable included with NXSMDT OMNI
Wiring Diagrams
NXSDMT-OMNI with NXRCFX2 Room Controller
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NXSMDT Series
INDOOR CEILING MOUNT SENSOR - OMNI
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 4
 Rev 09/30/22
3608A NXSMDT_R01
72-00665 Rev. B
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Wiring Diagrams (continued)
(Dual RJ45 NXCBL Cable
included with NXSMDT OMNI)
NXSMDT-OMNI Wired Configuration with NX Room Controller and Multiple NXSMDT Sensors
(Dual RJ45 NXCBL Cable
included with NXSMDT OMNI)
NXSMDT-OMNI Wireless Configuration with NX Enabled Luminaires
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NXSMDT Series
INDOOR CEILING MOUNT SENSOR - OMNI
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 4
 Rev 09/30/22
3608A NXSMDT_R01
72-00665 Rev. B
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Occupancy Sensor Modes PIR & US; PIR Only; US Only; Default: PIR & US